Jenn-Air LSE2700W 08 - CONTROL PANEL

Section: FRONT PANEL & CONTROL PANEL

Models: ALL MODELS

/92

Jenn-Air Residential Jenn-Air LSE2700W Stacked Washer and Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 08 - CONTROL PANEL

Item
1

Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By

314286
212277
Y305753
Y 314261
Y310376
Y313927
306436
308017
213966
207782
207800

211294
208071

315267

211N0NN

W10169313

3400014

90767

Status

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description

Seal For Front Panel
Screw, No.8 X 1/2 Inch
Switch-Dor

Switch And Relay Bracket
Clip, Door Switch Harness
INSTRUCTION LABEL
Door Latch Kit--W

Switch, Dryer Temperature
Screw

Switch, Water Temperature
Switch, Water Level

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

DIAL, TIMER

END CAP,CONTROL PANEL
(BLK)

SCREW, BRAKE DRUM (HEX



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-512476-residential-jenn-air-lse2700w-stacked-washer-and-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434367-jenn-air-314286-washer-dryer-seal-for-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434155-jenn-air-212277-washer-dryer-screw-no-8-x-1-2-inch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434733-jenn-air-w10169313-washer-dryer-switch-dor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434402-jenn-air-y314261-washer-dryer-switch-and-relay-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434625-jenn-air-y310376-washer-dryer-clip-door-switch-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434588-jenn-air-306436-washer-dryer-door-latch-kit-w.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434549-jenn-air-308017-washer-dryer-switch-dryer-temperature.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434685-jenn-air-3400014-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434379-jenn-air-207782-washer-dryer-switch-water-temperature.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434550-jenn-air-207800-washer-dryer-switch-water-level.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434578-jenn-air-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html

(R 1 1uuu HEAD)

17 Y216047 Knob, Control

19 211605 Bezel, Timer Dial

21 315408 Knob, Control

23 380412 Not Available TIMER DIAL-DRYER

25 308409 Y308025 Switch, Push To Start

27 215952 Screw

29 Y308252 Timer

31 314748

IS
(o]
00
(o]
(o]
o

Nut, Speed

33 207783 Timer

35 208213 Wire Harness

40 211168 W10139210 Screw, 8-18 X 5/16

44 315286 Bumper Large



http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434614-jenn-air-211065-washer-dryer-spring-index-wheel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434551-jenn-air-y216047-washer-dryer-knob-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434658-jenn-air-211605-washer-dryer-bezel-timer-dial.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434641-jenn-air-312273-washer-dryer-nut-control-knob.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434552-jenn-air-315408-washer-dryer-knob-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434553-jenn-air-308411-washer-dryer-knob-rotary.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434554-jenn-air-215952-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434542-jenn-air-y308025-washer-dryer-switch-push-to-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434554-jenn-air-215952-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434555-jenn-air-315237-washer-dryer-bracket-for-switch-and-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434556-jenn-air-y308252-washer-dryer-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434418-jenn-air-314482-washer-dryer-fastener-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434683-jenn-air-488660-washer-dryer-nut-speed.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434557-jenn-air-207783-washer-dryer-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434547-jenn-air-208213-washer-dryer-wire-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434653-jenn-air-w10139210-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-5-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434558-jenn-air-315286-washer-dryer-bumper-large.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434559-jenn-air-315287-washer-dryer-bumper-small.html

	Jenn-Air LSE2700W 08 - CONTROL PANEL

